
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BULTYNCK Anne 06.07.2000 56
VANDINGENEN Aube 31.01.2001 7
WASIAK Axelle 29.05.2001 50

ANIS Dinara 21.05.2006 15
LOIT Karoliine 14.12.2000 40
PALK Madli 26.06.2003 28
TRUUSE Gabriela 27.03.2004 14

HAUTALA Eva 31.08.2001 61
JAAKKOLA Outi 27.01.2001 36
NISKALA Viena 05.09.2003 65
WETHERILL Hilla 22.12.2004 59

CONRAD Alice 17.12.2000 42
MBIIM Solene 17.11.2001 8
SERSOT Jade 15.10.2000 19
VANRYSSEL Eloise 01.05.1999 16

GOLDMANN Lara 21.11.2002 13
HILBRIG Viktoria 19.08.2000 21
JASKULLA Klara 13.10.2001 23
WETZKER Laura Katalin 10.07.2002 24

BARNES Rachel 31.05.2000 51
CARON Julia 07.03.2004 35
LEBOR Hannah 23.07.2005 43
POWELL Alexandra 20.05.2000 10

DEKANY Kinga 27.09.2001 63
GALFALVY Reka 11.11.2004 2
MISKO Dorina 20.10.2004 32
NAGY Blanka Virag 06.12.2006 30

ELAMUR MIA 13.01.2003 64
GALPER Eva 21.11.2002 27
HECHT Dar 16.08.2000 1
SHUKUROV Mihal 10.09.2006 47

BRYCH Barbara 04.12.2000 45
JANELLI ZOFIA 25.12.2002 18
KLUGHARDT Gloria 21.01.2003 26
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 22.06.2003 39

BENEA Bianca 19.02.1999 5
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 21.07.2002 58
ENACHE Talida 31.10.2001 12
PREDESCU Alexandra 15.09.1999 6

IBANEZ Celia 11.04.2000 53
JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 02.09.1999 54
LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 25.12.1999 60
TORRENTE Lucia 15.05.2001 62

ABU EID TJULIN Selma 22.03.2002 33
ENGDAHL Sophie 23.07.2000 22
FRANSSON Emma 06.06.2002 9
MARTENSSON Elvira 20.05.1999 20

FAVRE Angeline 04.07.2000 38
FAVRE Aurore 26.03.1999 34
HATZ Fiona 16.09.1999 31
ROMEO Virginia 28.05.2002 41



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

KULESHOVA Polina 04.08.2003 57
ROMANOVA Oleksandra 26.09.2005 46
SAMKO Anastasiya 19.02.1999 3
ZABOLOTNA Daryna 11.10.1999 29



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European U23 Fencing Championships
Monday, May 30, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 23.005
2 FRANCE FRA 43.008
3 SWEDEN SWE 51.009
4 GERMANY GER 57.013
5 ESTONIA EST 57.014
6 HUNGARY HUN 64.002
7 ISRAEL ISR 75.001
8 UKRAINE UKR 78.003
9 POLAND POL 83.018
10 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 88.01
11 SWITZERLAND SUI 103.031
12 BELGIUM BEL 113.007
13 FINLAND FIN 156.036
14 SPAIN ESP 167.053



Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Assist: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

1

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

2

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

4

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

5

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

6

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

7

8

Table of 16

ROU

POL

UKR

EST

BEL

FIN

GER

SWE

ESP

SUI

HUN

ISR

GBR

FRA

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

1

Bronze Medal

GER

FRA

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

1

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

UKR

EST

SWE

ISR

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

UKR

SWE



Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

2

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

POL

BEL

FIN

ESP

HUN

GBR

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

BEL

HUN

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

FIN

ESP



European U23 Fencing Championships
Monday, May 30, 2022 - 09:00

3 SAMKO Anastasiya 4 4 5 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

1 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 6 10 7 2 BRYCH Barbara 5

2 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 5 15 11 4 KLUGHARDT Gloria 4

1 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 5 20 12 1 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

3 SAMKO Anastasiya 5 25 18 6 KLUGHARDT Gloria 4

2 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 3 28 23 5 BRYCH Barbara 5

1 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 7 35 33 10 KLUGHARDT Gloria 4

2 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 4 39 40 7 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

3 SAMKO Anastasiya 6 45 42 2 BRYCH Barbara 5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

3 BULTYNCK Anne 2 2 1 1 PALK Madli 6

1 WASIAK Axelle 2 4 9 8 LOIT Karoliine 5

2 VANDINGENEN Aube 4 8 10 1 ANIS Dinara R

1 WASIAK Axelle 3 11 13 3 PALK Madli 6

3 BULTYNCK Anne 4 15 19 6 ANIS Dinara R

2 VANDINGENEN Aube 5 20 25 6 LOIT Karoliine 5

1 WASIAK Axelle 2 22 29 4 TRUUSE Gabriela 4

2 VANDINGENEN Aube 3 25 32 3 PALK Madli 6

3 BULTYNCK Anne 9 34 45 13 LOIT Karoliine 5

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4 4 5 5 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

5 GOLDMANN Lara 5 9 10 5 NISKALA Viena 1

4 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 13 11 1 HAUTALA Eva 2

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4 17 15 4 NISKALA Viena 1

R JASKULLA Klara 2 19 21 6 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

5 GOLDMANN Lara 4 23 28 7 HAUTALA Eva 2

4 HILBRIG Viktoria 10 33 30 2 NISKALA Viena 1

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 7 40 33 3 HAUTALA Eva 2

5 GOLDMANN Lara 5 45 40 7 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

6 TORRENTE Lucia 0 0 5 5 MARTENSSON Elvira 3

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3 3 9 4 ENGDAHL Sophie 1

4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 4 7 15 6 FRANSSON Emma 2

6 TORRENTE Lucia 0 7 20 5 ABU EID TJULIN Selma R

4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2 9 25 5 MARTENSSON Elvira 3

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 8 17 30 5 FRANSSON Emma 2

4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 7 24 34 4 ABU EID TJULIN Selma R

R IBANEZ Celia 4 28 40 6 FRANSSON Emma 2

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 4 32 45 5 MARTENSSON Elvira 3

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

6 DEKANY Kinga 4 4 5 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 GALFALVY Reka 6 10 8 3 HATZ Fiona 1

4 MISKO Dorina 1 11 13 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

6 DEKANY Kinga 3 14 17 4 HATZ Fiona 1

4 MISKO Dorina 2 16 21 4 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 GALFALVY Reka 6 22 29 8 FAVRE Aurore 2

R NAGY Blanka Virag 4 26 35 6 HATZ Fiona 1

6 DEKANY Kinga 5 31 40 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

5 GALFALVY Reka 3 34 45 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)



3 POWELL Alexandra 5 5 5 5 GALPER Eva 6

1 LEBOR Hannah 1 6 10 5 HECHT Dar 5

2 CARON Julia 3 9 15 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

1 LEBOR Hannah 4 13 19 4 GALPER Eva 6

3 POWELL Alexandra 5 18 25 6 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

2 CARON Julia 4 22 30 5 HECHT Dar 5

1 LEBOR Hannah 4 26 35 5 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

2 CARON Julia 9 35 37 2 GALPER Eva 6

3 POWELL Alexandra 6 41 45 8 HECHT Dar 5

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 1 1 5 5 BENEA Bianca 3

5 SAMKO Anastasiya 6 7 8 3 ENACHE Talida 1

4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2 9 15 7 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

R KULESHOVA Polina 0 9 20 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina R

4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 3 12 25 5 BENEA Bianca 3

5 SAMKO Anastasiya 2 14 30 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2 16 35 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina R

R KULESHOVA Polina 2 18 40 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

5 SAMKO Anastasiya 4 22 45 5 BENEA Bianca 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

3 GOLDMANN Lara 1 1 3 3 PALK Madli 6

1 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 5 5 2 LOIT Karoliine 5

2 WETZKER Laura Katalin 9 14 11 6 TRUUSE Gabriela 4

1 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 18 14 3 PALK Madli 6

3 GOLDMANN Lara 2 20 20 6 TRUUSE Gabriela 4

2 WETZKER Laura Katalin 7 27 27 7 LOIT Karoliine 5

1 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 31 33 6 TRUUSE Gabriela 4

2 WETZKER Laura Katalin 7 38 38 5 PALK Madli 6

3 GOLDMANN Lara 7 45 43 5 LOIT Karoliine 5

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)



3 FAVRE Angeline 4 4 3 3 FRANSSON Emma 6

1 HATZ Fiona 4 8 6 3 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

2 FAVRE Aurore 5 13 9 3 ENGDAHL Sophie 4

1 HATZ Fiona 1 14 15 6 FRANSSON Emma 6

3 FAVRE Angeline 4 18 19 4 ENGDAHL Sophie 4

2 FAVRE Aurore 6 24 24 5 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

R ROMEO Virginia 1 25 26 2 ENGDAHL Sophie 4

2 FAVRE Aurore 4 29 29 3 FRANSSON Emma 6

3 FAVRE Angeline 16 45 42 13 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 4 4 1 1 GALPER Eva 6

1 CONRAD Alice 5 9 4 3 HECHT Dar 5

2 SERSOT Jade 1 10 7 3 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

1 CONRAD Alice 10 20 11 4 GALPER Eva 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 5 25 14 3 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

2 SERSOT Jade 3 28 22 8 HECHT Dar 5

1 CONRAD Alice 1 29 26 4 SHUKUROV Mihal 4

R MBIIM Solene 2 31 28 2 GALPER Eva 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 13 44 40 12 HECHT Dar 5

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 5 5 3 3 BENEA Bianca 3

5 GOLDMANN Lara 5 10 7 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 HILBRIG Viktoria 1 11 13 6 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 8 19 20 7 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 23 25 5 BENEA Bianca 3

5 GOLDMANN Lara 2 25 30 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

4 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 29 35 5 ENACHE Talida R

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4 33 40 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

5 GOLDMANN Lara 5 38 45 5 BENEA Bianca 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)



3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2 2 4 4 FAVRE Aurore 6

1 CONRAD Alice 1 3 10 6 FAVRE Angeline 5

2 MBIIM Solene 2 5 14 4 ROMEO Virginia 4

1 CONRAD Alice 6 11 18 4 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 4 15 20 2 ROMEO Virginia 4

2 MBIIM Solene 5 20 24 4 FAVRE Angeline 5

1 CONRAD Alice 3 23 30 6 ROMEO Virginia 4

2 MBIIM Solene 9 32 38 8 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 6 38 43 5 FAVRE Angeline 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

6 FAVRE Aurore 4 4 2 2 BENEA Bianca 3

5 FAVRE Angeline 3 7 4 2 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 ROMEO Virginia 1 8 7 3 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

6 FAVRE Aurore 4 12 11 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 ROMEO Virginia 7 19 17 6 BENEA Bianca 3

5 FAVRE Angeline 5 24 23 6 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

4 ROMEO Virginia 5 29 30 7 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

6 FAVRE Aurore 3 32 32 2 PREDESCU Alexandra 2

5 FAVRE Angeline 9 41 44 12 BENEA Bianca 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Video: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3 JAAKKOLA Outi 3 3 5 5 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

1 NISKALA Viena 2 5 10 5 BULTYNCK Anne 5

2 HAUTALA Eva 3 8 14 4 WASIAK Axelle 4

1 NISKALA Viena 3 11 20 6 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

3 JAAKKOLA Outi 4 15 24 4 WASIAK Axelle 4

2 HAUTALA Eva 3 18 29 5 BULTYNCK Anne 5

1 NISKALA Viena 2 20 35 6 WASIAK Axelle 4

2 HAUTALA Eva 2 22 40 5 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

3 JAAKKOLA Outi 5 27 43 3 BULTYNCK Anne 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)



6 DEKANY Kinga 5 5 1 1 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3

5 GALFALVY Reka 5 10 7 6 IBANEZ Celia 1

4 NAGY Blanka Virag 5 15 11 4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2

6 DEKANY Kinga 5 20 16 5 IBANEZ Celia 1

4 NAGY Blanka Virag 5 25 18 2 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3

5 GALFALVY Reka 5 30 22 4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2

4 NAGY Blanka Virag 5 35 26 4 IBANEZ Celia 1

R MISKO Dorina 4 39 28 2 TORRENTE Lucia R

5 GALFALVY Reka 6 45 35 7 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3 BULTYNCK Anne 2 2 5 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

1 VANDINGENEN Aube 4 6 10 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria 5

2 WASIAK Axelle 2 8 12 2 BRYCH Barbara 4

1 VANDINGENEN Aube 5 13 17 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

3 BULTYNCK Anne 4 17 18 1 BRYCH Barbara 4

2 WASIAK Axelle 4 21 23 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria 5

1 VANDINGENEN Aube 4 25 31 8 JANELLI ZOFIA R

2 WASIAK Axelle 7 32 37 6 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6

3 BULTYNCK Anne 4 36 45 8 KLUGHARDT Gloria 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 CARON Julia 5 5 5 5 GALFALVY Reka 3

5 POWELL Alexandra 5 10 7 2 NAGY Blanka Virag 1

4 LEBOR Hannah 5 15 10 3 DEKANY Kinga 2

6 CARON Julia 5 20 13 3 NAGY Blanka Virag 1

4 LEBOR Hannah 5 25 17 4 GALFALVY Reka 3

5 POWELL Alexandra 5 30 23 6 DEKANY Kinga 2

4 LEBOR Hannah 5 35 32 9 NAGY Blanka Virag 1

6 CARON Julia 4 39 38 6 DEKANY Kinga 2

5 POWELL Alexandra 6 45 43 5 GALFALVY Reka 3

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)



6 CARON Julia 5 5 2 2 KLUGHARDT Gloria 3

5 POWELL Alexandra 3 8 10 8 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

4 LEBOR Hannah 3 11 15 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2

6 CARON Julia 7 18 20 5 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

4 LEBOR Hannah 2 20 23 3 KLUGHARDT Gloria 3

5 POWELL Alexandra 7 27 26 3 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2

4 LEBOR Hannah 7 34 31 5 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

6 CARON Julia 5 39 33 2 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2

5 POWELL Alexandra 4 43 42 9 KLUGHARDT Gloria 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2 2 5 5 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

1 MBIIM Solene 2 4 6 1 GOLDMANN Lara 5

2 SERSOT Jade 7 11 15 9 HILBRIG Viktoria 4

1 MBIIM Solene 6 17 19 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 4 21 23 4 HILBRIG Viktoria 4

2 SERSOT Jade 4 25 30 7 GOLDMANN Lara 5

1 MBIIM Solene 6 31 35 5 HILBRIG Viktoria 4

2 SERSOT Jade 5 36 39 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 3 39 45 6 GOLDMANN Lara 5

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 PALK Madli 3 3 5 5 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 6

1 ANIS Dinara 1 4 7 2 SAMKO Anastasiya 5

2 TRUUSE Gabriela 10 14 15 8 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 4

1 ANIS Dinara 6 20 18 3 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 6

3 PALK Madli 5 25 21 3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 4

2 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 30 25 4 SAMKO Anastasiya 5

1 ANIS Dinara 5 35 31 6 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 4

2 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 40 38 7 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 6

3 PALK Madli 5 45 41 3 SAMKO Anastasiya 5

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



3 HECHT Dar 5 5 3 3 FRANSSON Emma 6

1 GALPER Eva 2 7 4 1 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 6 13 9 5 ENGDAHL Sophie 4

1 GALPER Eva 4 17 17 8 FRANSSON Emma 6

3 HECHT Dar 8 25 20 3 ENGDAHL Sophie 4

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 5 30 28 8 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

1 GALPER Eva 5 35 30 2 ABU EID TJULIN Selma R

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 5 40 33 3 FRANSSON Emma 6

3 HECHT Dar 5 45 36 3 MARTENSSON Elvira 5

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

6 SHUKUROV Mihal 0 0 2 2 PALK Madli 3

5 HECHT Dar 4 4 7 5 ANIS Dinara 1

4 GALPER Eva 5 9 11 4 TRUUSE Gabriela 2

6 SHUKUROV Mihal 1 10 13 2 ANIS Dinara 1

4 GALPER Eva 5 15 15 2 PALK Madli 3

5 HECHT Dar 13 28 28 13 TRUUSE Gabriela 2

4 GALPER Eva 6 34 34 6 ANIS Dinara 1

6 SHUKUROV Mihal 4 38 39 5 TRUUSE Gabriela 2

5 HECHT Dar 7 45 39 0 PALK Madli 3

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 5 2 2 SAMKO Anastasiya 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 10 4 2 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 1

4 MARTENSSON Elvira 5 15 7 3 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 2

6 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 20 13 6 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 1

4 MARTENSSON Elvira 5 25 18 5 SAMKO Anastasiya 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 30 20 2 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 2

4 MARTENSSON Elvira 5 35 23 3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 1

6 ABU EID TJULIN Selma 5 40 25 2 ZABOLOTNA Daryna 2

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 45 28 3 SAMKO Anastasiya 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



3 GALFALVY Reka 2 2 5 5 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

1 NAGY Blanka Virag 4 6 10 5 BULTYNCK Anne 5

2 DEKANY Kinga 9 15 13 3 WASIAK Axelle 4

1 NAGY Blanka Virag 2 17 16 3 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

3 GALFALVY Reka 5 22 20 4 WASIAK Axelle 4

2 DEKANY Kinga 5 27 23 3 BULTYNCK Anne 5

R MISKO Dorina 3 30 25 2 WASIAK Axelle 4

2 DEKANY Kinga 4 34 27 2 VANDINGENEN Aube 6

3 GALFALVY Reka 11 45 36 9 BULTYNCK Anne 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 5 5 3 3 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 5 10 5 2 WETHERILL Hilla 1

4 IBANEZ Celia 4 14 8 3 HAUTALA Eva 2

6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 6 20 14 6 WETHERILL Hilla 1

R TORRENTE Lucia 2 22 18 4 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 8 30 20 2 HAUTALA Eva 2

4 IBANEZ Celia 5 35 26 6 NISKALA Viena R

6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 5 40 29 3 HAUTALA Eva 2

5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 4 44 36 7 JAAKKOLA Outi 3

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)



European U23 Fencing Championships
Monday, May 30, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ROMANIA ROU
2 SWITZERLAND SUI
3 GERMANY GER
4 FRANCE FRA
5 ISRAEL ISR
6 ESTONIA EST
7 SWEDEN SWE
8 UKRAINE UKR
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
10 POLAND POL
11 HUNGARY HUN
12 BELGIUM BEL
13 SPAIN ESP
14 FINLAND FIN



European U23 Fencing Championships
Monday, May 30, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BALOGH Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAKHVADZE David GEO B 00827818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


